Landskappleiken pa Rjukan i Tinn 2022

Munnharpe, senior

Resultatliste - side 1/1
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ORG

O N S =

10

11

12

Kenneth Lien

Tom Willy Rustad

Thov G. Wetterhus

Sigbjgrn Haidalen

Frederick Brevig
Jacobsen

Torjus Westeng Bakken

Eivind Tanche-Larsen
Knutsen

UIf Kjellemyr
Jon Tharaldsen
Even Ellegaard

Westeng

Anund Meberg Myhren

Jon Inge @verbg
Seersland

Gjovik

Spelmannslag

FolkOrg

Numedal Spel- og

dansarlag
FolkOrg

FolkOrg,

Leikarringen i BUL

Oslo

Gransherad Spel og

dansarlag,

Smajondglenes

dansarlag

Setesdal

Spelemannslag

Fossegrimen
Folkemusikklag

Gjavik

Spelmannslag

Gransherad Spel og

dansarlag

FolkOrg,

Leikarringen i BUL

Oslo

Gransherad Spel og

dansarlag

90

89

82

81

80

78

76

74

71

70

62



